

SB181_J.003

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

SB21-181 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 9, line 16, strike "\$4,892,988" and
- 2 substitute "\$4,872,818".

- 3 Page 9, line 18, strike "\$4,841,205" and substitute "\$4,821,035".

- 4 Page 9, line 22, strike "\$192,988" and substitute "\$172,818".

- 5 Page 9, line 22, strike "\$141,205" and substitute "\$121,035".

- 6 Page 9, line 25, strike "2.5 FTE;" and substitute "2.3 FTE;".

** *** ** *** **